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GBX Fleuret Mixtes U 10

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JANSS Max BEL CE LA WOLUWE

2 KNYAZEV Mikkael BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

3 VAN HOVE Louis BEL CE LA WOLUWE

4 DE HAAN Adele BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

5 BOGAERT Xavier BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

6 HEUTS Martin BEL CE LA WOLUWE

7 SIPOS Adem BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

8 FRANCOIS Jamia BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

9 HE Bianca BEL CE LA WOLUWE

10 BUSCEMI Ougo BEL DAMOCLES

11 ADAMOPOULOU Stella BEL MAISON ESCRIME

12 DUVERGER Elsa BEL DAMOCLES

13 DELCOURT Vadim BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

14 THOMAS Adam BEL LES 3 ARMES

15 NUNES PERES Leonardo BEL DAMOCLES
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GBX Fleuret Mixtes U 10

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 JANSS Max BEL CE LA WOLUWE

1 KNYAZEV Mikkael BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

1 VAN HOVE Louis BEL CE LA WOLUWE

1 DE HAAN Adele BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

1 BOGAERT Xavier BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

1 HEUTS Martin BEL CE LA WOLUWE

1 SIPOS Adem BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

1 FRANCOIS Jamia BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

1 HE Bianca BEL CE LA WOLUWE

1 BUSCEMI Ougo BEL DAMOCLES

1 ADAMOPOULOU Stella BEL MAISON ESCRIME

1 DUVERGER Elsa BEL DAMOCLES

1 DELCOURT Vadim BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

1 THOMAS Adam BEL LES 3 ARMES

1 NUNES PERES Leonardo BEL DAMOCLES
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  30.11.2019  Piste number 2

Referee: GOVAERT  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEUTS Martin CE LA WOLUWE 1.000 8 16 1

BUSCEMI Ougo DAMOCLES 0.250 -8 7 4

KNYAZEV Mikkael PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.500 5 14 3

BOGAERT Xavier GRANDE HARMONIE 0.750 6 15 2

THOMAS Adam LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -11 5 5
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Poule number 2  30.11.2019  Piste number 6

Referee: NAVAS Timothy 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRANCOIS Jamia RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.000 -13 3 5

DUVERGER Elsa DAMOCLES 0.500 0 11 3

ADAMOPOULOU Stella MAISON ESCRIME 0.250 -7 6 4

DE HAAN Adele GRANDE HARMONIE 0.750 8 13 2

JANSS Max CE LA WOLUWE 1.000 12 16 1
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Poule number 3  30.11.2019  Piste number 5

Referee: OOSTERBOSCHT Thibaut 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HE Bianca CE LA WOLUWE 1.000 9 16 1

VAN HOVE Louis CE LA WOLUWE 0.750 5 15 2

SIPOS Adem GRANDE HARMONIE 0.500 2 11 3

DELCOURT Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.250 -4 9 4

NUNES PERES Leonardo DAMOCLES 0.000 -12 4 5
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Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JANSS Max CE LA WOLUWE 1.000 12 16 qualified

2 HE Bianca CE LA WOLUWE 1.000 9 16 qualified

3 HEUTS Martin CE LA WOLUWE 1.000 8 16 qualified

4 DE HAAN Adele GRANDE HARMONIE 0.750 8 13 qualified

5 BOGAERT Xavier GRANDE HARMONIE 0.750 6 15 qualified

6 VAN HOVE Louis CE LA WOLUWE 0.750 5 15 qualified

7 KNYAZEV Mikkael PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.500 5 14 qualified

8 SIPOS Adem GRANDE HARMONIE 0.500 2 11 qualified

9 DUVERGER Elsa DAMOCLES 0.500 0 11 qualified

10 DELCOURT Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.250 -4 9 qualified

11 ADAMOPOULOU Stella MAISON ESCRIME 0.250 -7 6 qualified

12 BUSCEMI Ougo DAMOCLES 0.250 -8 7 qualified

13 THOMAS Adam LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -11 5 qualified

14 NUNES PERES Leonardo DAMOCLES 0.000 -12 4 qualified

15 FRANCOIS Jamia RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.000 -13 3 qualified
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Table of 16

1 JANSS Max
CE LA WOLUWE

16 ----------

JANSS Max

9 DUVERGER Elsa
DAMOCLES

8 SIPOS Adem
GRANDE HARMONIE

SIPOS Adem
8/4

5 BOGAERT Xavier
GRANDE HARMONIE

12 BUSCEMI Ougo
DAMOCLES

BOGAERT Xavier
8/3

13 THOMAS Adam
LES 3 ARMES

4 DE HAAN Adele
GRANDE HARMONIE

DE HAAN Adele
8/0

3 HEUTS Martin
CE LA WOLUWE

14 NUNES PERES Leonardo
DAMOCLES

HEUTS Martin
8/0

11 ADAMOPOULOU Stella
MAISON ESCRIME

6 VAN HOVE Louis
CE LA WOLUWE

VAN HOVE Louis
8/2

7 KNYAZEV Mikkael
PARCIVAL LEUVEN

10 DELCOURT Vadim
RCSC CEE CHARLE

KNYAZEV Mikkael
8/4

15 FRANCOIS Jamia
RCSC CEE CHARLE

2 HE Bianca
CE LA WOLUWE

FRANCOIS Jamia
8/4

Table of 8

JANSS Max
8/2

DE HAAN Adele
8/3

VAN HOVE Louis
8/6

KNYAZEV Mikkael
8/2

Semi-finals

JANSS Max
8/5

KNYAZEV Mikkael
8/2

Final

JANSS Max
8/7
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

FRERES Hugo 0 0 1 0

GOVAERT 1 6 0 3

HOUBEN Damien 0 0 3 0

LEMAN Victor 0 0 0 2

MATTHIS Francois 0 0 0 2

NAVAS Miguel 0 0 3 1

NAVAS Timothy 1 0 0 3

OOSTERBOSCHT Thibaut 1 0 0 0

SWINNE Annick 0 0 0 3


